
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

41 

27 

3 

97 

66 

11 

6 

44 

86 

18 

24 

76 

96 

8 

67 

Name 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Victor STEEMAN 

Toni ERHARD 

Maximilian KAPPLER 

Dion OTTEN 

Troy BEINLICH 

Jeffrey BUIS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Micky WINKLER 

Roy VOERMANS 

Max SCHMIDT 

Vladislav GARBARUK 

Philippe CAVEGN 

Bibi DAMEN 

Mieke ABBINK 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

UKR 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

Motorrad 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

Honda CBR500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

KTM RC390R 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

KTM RC390R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

3 

Diff. 

1.428 

9.035 

15.745 

15.879 

32.637 

49.600 

49.663 

49.747 

49.854 

1:08.696 

1:37.941 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

1.428 

7.607 

6.710 

0.134 

16.758 

16.963 

0.063 

0.084 

0.107 

18.842 

29.245 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.357 

1:38.798 

1:39.180 

1:39.388 

1:39.416 

1:40.344 

1:42.135 

1:42.287 

1:42.161 

1:41.898 

1:38.557 

1:43.746 

1:49.019 

In Runde 

2 

13 

2 

2 

7 

2 

4 

9 

13 

9 

4 

9 

2 

0 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1.428 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,839 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:38.357 

Beste Geschw. 

139,268 

Beste Runde von 

41 - Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Gedruckt: 29.07.2018 17:02:24 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis Brödel D/GER 
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Orbits 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-04/18, FIM Europe IMN: 10/339m FIM IMN: 191/78

Published time:

IDM Schleiz/D 

IDM SSP300 

2. Race 

Rennen (13 Runden) started at 13:45:06 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

29.07.2018 13:45 


